Ceiling Panels
Smooth
Drywall-like
Finish
	 CALLA®
Calla® panels offer a clean, fresh, high light-reflective
surface. Coupled with a Blizzard White suspension system
finish, you get a smooth, drywall-like visual.

High Recycled Content
Classified as containing greater than 50% total recycled
content. Total recycled content based on product composition
of post-consumer and pre-consumer (post-industrial) recycled
content per FTC guidelines.
Insulation Value
R Factor – 2.9 (BTU units)
R Factor – 0.445 (Watts units)
Cleaning and Disinfecting
Cleaning and CDC recommended disinfecting options
available on armstrongceilings.com/cleaning
30-Year Performance Guarantee & Warranty
When installed with Armstrong® Suspension System.
Details at armstrongceilings.com/warranty
Weight; Square Feet/Carton
2820, 2820BK – 1.0 lbs/SF; 40 SF/ctn
2821, 2821BK – 1.0 lbs/SF; 48 SF/ctn
2854 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 50 SF/ctn
2857 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 80 SF/ctn
2864 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 72 SF/ctn
Minimum Order Quantity

High Recycled Content
Classified as containing greater than 50% total recycled
content. Total recycled content based on product composition
of post-consumer and pre-consumer (post-industrial)
recycled content per FTC guidelines.
Insulation Value
R Factor – 2.9 (BTU units)
R Factor – 0.445 (Watts units)
Cleaning and Disinfecting
Cleaning and CDC recommended disinfecting options
available on armstrongceilings.com/cleaning
30-Year Performance Guarantee & Warranty
When installed with Armstrong® Suspension System.
Details at armstrongceilings.com/warranty
Weight; Square Feet/Carton
2822, 2822BK – 1.0 lbs/SF; 40 SF/ctn
2823, 2823BK – 1.0 lbs/SF; 48 SF/ctn
2855 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 50 SF/ctn
2858 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 80 SF/ctn
2865 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 72 SF/ctn
Minimum Order Quantity

Classified as containing greater than 50% total recycled
content. Total recycled content based on product composition
of post-consumer and pre-consumer (post-industrial)
recycled content per FTC guidelines.
Insulation Value
R Factor – 2.9 (BTU units)
R Factor – 0.445 (Watts units)
Cleaning and Disinfecting
Cleaning and CDC recommended disinfecting options
available on armstrongceilings.com/cleaning
30-Year Performance Guarantee & Warranty
When installed with Armstrong® Suspension System.
Details at armstrongceilings.com/warranty
Weight; Square Feet/Carton
2824_ _ _ – 1.0 lbs/SF; 40 SF/ctn
2825, 2825BK – 1.0 lbs/SF; 48 SF/ctn
2856 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 50 SF/ctn
2859 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 80 SF/ctn
2866 – 1.0 lbs/SF; 72 SF/ctn
Minimum Order Quantity